
No DRIVER Cls 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 31 AM 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 PM Tot Cls O/A

238 FOGDEN Brinn A 80 100 100 80 0 80 60 100 80 100 60 100 100 100 100 80 1320 80 100 100 80 80 80 100 80 60 0 37.04 100 100 80 80 1157.04 2477.04 1 47
236 FOGDEN Nathan C 0 0 0 20 0 0 60 0 80 0 0 20 60 0 0 20 260 0 20 20 40 40 40 0 0 20 0 29.57 40 0 40 0 289.57 549.57 1 6
950 HAWKEN John C 0 20 0 20 0 20 20 0 40 60 0 40 40 0 80 0 340 20 40 0 40 60 40 0 40 40 0 29.01 40 100 20 20 489.01 829.01 2 21
402 TOWERS Shayne C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 10 20 40 80 0 190 20 20 20 100 40 80 100 100 100 0 45.22 100 20 20 20 785.22 975.22 3 29
113 ADLAM Caleb C 20 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 60 60 60 40 40 40 80 0 440 60 20 40 40 40 80 0 40 40 0 29.37 40 20 80 20 549.37 989.37 4 31
480 D'ATH Glenn C 40 20 0 20 0 0 20 20 40 0 0 40 40 40 80 0 360 60 40 20 40 80 40 0 80 40 0 37.58 40 20 80 80 657.58 1017.58 5 35
280 O'BRIEN Rhys C 40 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 80 20 0 40 40 40 80 20 400 20 40 20 40 40 80 0 60 40 0 38.43 20 100 80 40 618.43 1018.43 6 36
357 TEMPLETON Rebekah C 40 0 0 40 0 60 0 0 80 60 20 40 40 60 80 60 580 60 40 20 60 60 60 0 100 40 0 34.95 40 20 40 20 594.95 1174.95 7 42
521 DODGE Matthew C 80 60 20 20 0 40 0 20 80 20 40 40 40 60 80 0 600 60 20 20 60 60 60 40 80 40 0 29.91 60 40 80 20 669.91 1269.91 8 43
145 MATHER Neville D 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40 40 0 0 0 140 0 20 0 40 0 40 0 0 40 0 26.3 20 20 40 0 246.3 386.3 1 1
NZ1 THOMSEN Sam D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20 20 40 0 40 140 0 20 0 60 40 40 0 0 20 0 27.42 20 20 40 0 287.42 427.42 2 2
413 COWPER Dan D 0 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 20 0 0 20 40 0 0 0 120 20 20 20 40 40 40 0 0 20 0 27.02 40 20 40 0 327.02 447.02 3 3
451 GUEST Aaron D 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 100 0 20 0 40 40 40 0 80 40 0 37.28 20 20 20 20 377.28 477.28 4 4
888 TONKIN  Ashley D 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 20 40 0 0 0 120 0 40 0 0 20 40 0 80 40 0 28.13 20 100 20 20 408.13 528.13 5 5
119 TOMALIN Chris D 40 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 40 0 60 20 60 0 0 0 240 0 20 20 40 60 40 0 0 20 0 26.97 20 60 40 0 346.97 586.97 6 7
316 POTTER Craig D 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 40 0 0 20 20 0 80 0 180 40 20 20 40 40 60 0 0 20 0 27.75 40 100 40 0 447.75 627.75 7 8
89 TURNER Neal D 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 40 40 0 20 40 60 80 0 320 0 20 20 40 60 40 0 0 20 0 28.83 40 0 40 0 308.83 628.83 8 9

375 WARD Brent D 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 80 0 0 10 20 0 20 40 210 40 20 20 40 60 40 0 0 40 0 52.06 20 20 40 40 432.06 642.06 9 10
44 CAMERON Phil D 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 40 0 0 20 40 60 0 80 280 20 20 20 40 40 60 0 0 20 0 32.15 80 20 0 20 372.15 652.15 10 11

520 DODGE Tim D 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 60 20 0 40 40 40 80 20 340 20 20 20 40 40 40 0 0 40 0 29.98 20 20 40 20 349.98 689.98 11 12
48 DICKSON Scott D 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 70 20 0 20 20 40 0 40 250 40 20 0 40 40 40 0 80 40 0 32.83 40 0 60 20 452.83 702.83 12 13
81 DONALD Scott D 0 20 0 0 0 0 20 20 60 40 0 20 80 0 40 0 300 20 20 20 40 40 60 0 0 60 0 27.26 40 20 40 20 407.26 707.26 13 14

NZ2 HERMANSEN Kevin D 40 0 0 20 0 20 0 0 80 20 0 10 20 0 40 20 270 60 20 20 40 60 20 0 20 40 0 27.93 20 60 40 20 447.93 717.93 14 15
NZ3 EARLE Stuart D 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 40 0 0 20 40 0 40 20 200 60 20 0 40 20 40 0 80 40 0 27.24 40 100 40 20 527.24 727.24 15 16
245 MASON Reuben D 20 60 0 20 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 20 40 60 80 0 340 0 20 0 40 40 40 0 80 40 0 28.23 40 20 60 0 408.23 748.23 16 17
632 HOBART Phil D 40 0 0 20 0 0 20 0 80 20 60 20 20 0 80 0 360 20 20 40 0 0 40 0 80 40 0 31.17 20 20 80 0 391.17 751.17 17 18
206 BOLD Ryan D 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 80 0 60 10 40 0 0 0 210 60 40 0 0 40 40 0 80 40 0 29.28 40 100 60 20 549.28 759.28 18 19

5 BIGGS Scott D 0 60 0 0 0 20 0 0 70 60 0 20 60 40 0 0 330 60 20 0 40 40 60 20 20 20 0 28.74 40 20 80 0 448.74 778.74 19 20
391 HALL Russell D 40 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 40 40 0 20 60 60 80 0 380 60 20 20 40 60 40 0 80 40 0 27.47 40 20 20 20 487.47 867.47 20 22
213 WEST Gary D 0 20 0 0 0 0 80 0 60 40 40 20 20 0 80 80 440 40 20 0 40 40 60 0 20 40 0 32.84 40 20 40 40 432.84 872.84 21 23
70 ALEXANDER Paul D 0 60 0 20 0 0 100 0 80 60 20 20 40 0 80 0 480 0 40 20 40 60 80 0 0 40 0 29.07 40 20 60 0 429.07 909.07 22 24
59 WHEELER Michael D 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 80 0 0 40 60 60 20 0 300 0 60 0 40 60 80 0 0 40 0 29.19 40 100 80 80 609.19 909.19 23 25

161 WEATHERLY Wayne D 0 0 80 0 0 20 0 0 40 60 0 40 40 60 80 60 480 20 60 0 60 40 60 0 0 40 0 29.25 40 20 40 20 429.25 909.25 24 26
53 BUCKTHOUGHT Wayne D 20 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 40 60 0 20 20 80 80 40 400 60 20 20 40 60 40 0 80 40 0 30.19 40 20 40 20 510.19 910.19 25 27

202 GALBRAITH Kevin D 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 20 60 20 40 40 80 40 400 40 40 40 0 40 60 0 0 40 0 26.84 80 100 40 60 566.84 966.84 26 28
327 MASON Christopher D 40 0 0 0 0 20 60 0 80 20 40 60 60 60 40 0 480 0 60 40 60 40 40 20 0 20 0 35.41 60 40 80 0 495.41 975.41 27 30
182 EAYRS Cheryl D 20 20 20 20 0 20 60 0 80 60 0 20 40 0 40 0 400 60 60 60 60 60 60 0 0 40 0 32.58 20 60 40 40 592.58 992.58 28 32
705 BEVEGE Alastair D 20 60 0 0 0 20 20 20 80 80 0 40 40 0 80 0 460 0 60 0 60 60 40 0 0 60 0 29 40 60 60 80 549 1009 29 33
87 HIBBERD Graham D 60 60 0 20 0 0 60 20 40 60 0 40 40 0 80 40 520 20 20 20 80 40 80 0 0 40 0 31.76 40 20 60 40 491.76 1011.76 30 34

370 WELLS Dean D 40 20 0 20 0 0 60 20 40 60 0 60 40 0 80 60 500 60 20 20 40 40 60 0 80 40 0 29.25 40 20 40 40 529.25 1029.25 31 37
129 BRADLEY Duncan D 60 20 0 0 0 20 100 40 80 0 0 20 40 0 80 20 480 0 60 40 40 80 40 0 40 40 0 31.67 20 70 80 40 581.67 1061.67 32 38
485 HARRISON Grant D 40 60 0 40 0 0 0 0 20 60 60 40 40 60 80 40 540 40 40 20 40 40 40 0 100 60 0 30.65 40 20 60 20 550.65 1090.65 33 39
234 VAN WAAS Kelsey D 40 0 0 20 0 0 60 20 60 60 0 40 40 40 80 40 500 60 40 40 40 40 40 20 100 40 0 32.66 100 20 20 40 632.66 1132.66 34 40
195 DOREE David D 40 60 0 20 0 20 60 20 80 60 0 60 40 40 80 60 640 20 40 20 60 60 40 20 0 60 0 30.7 100 20 60 0 530.7 1170.7 35 41
149 LACEY Steve D 40 60 0 40 0 20 0 20 80 60 60 60 60 60 80 80 720 60 40 20 40 60 40 20 80 40 0 32.96 40 40 20 20 552.96 1272.96 36 44
231 GIFFORD Chris D 0 20 0 0 0 0 20 20 60 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 160 20 40 20 40 40 60 DNF DNF
237 FOGDEN Cody E 40 80 80 40 0 100 60 20 90 60 60 40 80 80 80 80 990 40 100 20 60 80 80 0 0 100 0 30.69 40 100 80 60 790.69 1780.69 1 46
94 GRAHAM Andrew K 40 60 0 20 0 20 20 20 80 60 0 60 40 0 80 60 560 60 60 40 60 60 80 40 40 40 0 37 40 40 80 80 757 1317 1 45
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